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1 OSCAR CAPEL 120 120 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 120 OSCAR CAPEL PLATINO 3 11 40,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 VÍCTOR QUEROL 104 104 37 27 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 104 VÍCTOR QUEROL PLATA 3 11 34,67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 JM SEREROLS 101 101 35 31 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101 101 JM SEREROLS ORO 3 11 33,67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 EDUARD CERDÀ 101 101 35 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101 101 EDUARD CERDÀ ORO 3 11 33,67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 DAVID CEL.AYA 89 89 33 25 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 89 DAVID CEL.AYA BRONCE 3 11 29,67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 JORDI ROBLES 87 87 29 35 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 87 JORDI ROBLES ORO 3 11 29,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 GABRIEL RODRÍGUEZ 79 79 23 37 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 79 GABRIEL RODRÍGUEZ PLATA 3 11 26,33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 JORGE VALDIVIESO 78 78 21 20 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 78 JORGE VALDIVIESO BRONCE 3 11 26,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 LORENZO RODRÍGUEZ 77 77 33 23 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 77 LORENZO RODRÍGUEZ PLATA 3 11 25,67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 CARLOS REPISO 76 76 29 18 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 76 CARLOS REPISO ORO 3 11 25,33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 MANOLO MÁRQUEZ 73 73 27 19 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 73 MANOLO MÁRQUEZ BRONCE 3 11 24,33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 ALBERT TRAFACH 69 69 31 21 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 69 ALBERT TRAFACH ORO 3 11 23,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 ORIOL SERRA 66 66 25 16 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 66 ORIOL SERRA PLATA 3 11 22,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 MA URBALLA 55 55 18 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 55 MA URBALLA BRONCE 2 7 27,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 OSCAR MAURÁN 49 49 19 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 49 OSCAR MAURÁN BRONCE 3 11 16,33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 QUINTI CALVO 45 45 12 17 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 QUINTI CALVO BRONCE 3 11 15,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 PAU PONTI 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 PAU PONTI PLATA 1 4 40,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 LUCAS NEVADO 37 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 37 LUCAS NEVADO BRONCE 1 4 37,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 EMILIO RIERA 36 36 16 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36 EMILIO RIERA BRONCE 2 7 18,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 GERMÁN MARTÍN 33 33 15 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 33 GERMÁN MARTÍN BRONCE 2 7 16,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 MIQUEL BONAVIDA 31 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 31 MIQUEL BONAVIDA PLATA 1 4 31,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 ADAM PARERA 29 29 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 29 ADAM PARERA PLATA 1 4 29,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 EDUARD TURÓ 28 28 14 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 EDUARD TURÓ BRONCE 2 7 14,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 ISRAEL NEVADO 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 ISRAEL NEVADO ORO 1 4 20,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 VÍCTOR GONZÁLEZ 17 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 VÍCTOR GONZÁLEZ ORO 1 4 17,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 JORDI PÉREZ 13 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 JORDI PÉREZ PLATA 1 4 13,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 JORDI GÓMEZ 11 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 JORDI GÓMEZ BRONCE 1 4 11,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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